
Name Last Gov Pk B Ridge Mt Mar Mat Pk Alyeska Gamut Attend Vol Total

1 Danielle Pratt 75 x 70 80 75 10 25 335

2 Holly Brooks 100 90 110 15 315

3 Kate Fitzgerald 85 45 60 80 20 290

4 Eeva Latuoso 80 55 65 15 215

5 Karen Williams 45 25 0 40 20 130

6 Bethanne Clary 15 0 0 55 x 10 25 105

7 Kristen Sieminski 0 50 25 15 90

8 Kelsey Coolidge 10 15 45 15 85

9 Rhianne Waggood 1 0 60 0 20 81

10 Leila Dengel 60 0 0 15 75

11 Judie Kopsack 0 0 55 15 5 75

12 Ellyn Brown 20 0 20 15 5 60

13 Carolyn Knueppel 40 0 0 15 55

14 Kimberly Riggs 30 0 0 15 45

15 Tia Conley 5 0 0 15 20

16 Alyson Kopsack 0 0 5 15 20

17 Jocelyn Kopsack 0 0 1 15 16

18 0

2010 Alaska Mountain Running Grand Prix Results  **  Overall

Women



Name Last Gov Pk B Ridge Mt Mar Mat Pk Alyeska Gamut Attend Vol Total

1 Matias Saari 100 80 85 110 x 10 25 5 415

2 Eric Strabel 70 100 90 110 20 5 395

3 Trond Flagstad 85 85 100 85 20 5 380

4 Tor Christopherson 55 65 x 80 40 10 25 275

5 Brent Knight 90 90 80 15 275

6 Ben Ward 80 35 75 45 20 255

7 Matt Novakovich 75 50 60 20 20 225

8 Rob Whitney 50 70 85 15 220

9 Bart Dengel 45 50 10 75 20 200

10 Brad Precosky 60 45 40 15 5 165

11 Mark Brady 5 0 x 10 70 10 25 120

12 Keegan Crow 20 42.5 12.5 0 20 95

13 Barney Griffith 40 15 15 15 5 90

14 Lance Kopsack 0 0 0 45 x 10 25 5 85

15 Miles Knotek 1 37.5 25 15 78.5

16 Alan Stoll 30 10 20 15 75

17 Andrew Stavich 1 0 50 0 20 71

18 Braun Kopsack 0 0 0 35 20 5 60

19 Alex Alonso 20 1 5 15 5 46

20 Matt Kenney 0 0 0 1 x 10 25 36

21 Evan Steinhauser 0 0 0 0 x 10 25 35

22 Keith Weinhold 10 0 0 15 5 30

23 David Rebischke 0 0 0 0 20 5 25

24 0

25 Gamut Runners

2010 Alaska Mountain Running Grand Prix Results  **  Overall

Men



Name Last Gov Pk Bird M Mar Mat Pk Alyeska Gamut Att Vol Total

Miles Knotek 2 1 5 3 11

Keegan Crow 4 1.5 0 1 4 10.5

Lyon Kopsack 2 0 0 3 5

Alyson Kopsack 2.5 1 0 3 6.5

Jocelyn Kopsack 0.5 0 0 3 3.5

Danielle Pratt 4 2 2 4 x 1 5 18

Holly Brooks 5 5 5 3 18

Kate Fitzgerald 5 1 1 3 4 14

Rhianne Waggood 2 0 2 0 4 8

Kelsey Coolidge 0 0 1 3 4

Eric Strabel 4 5 5 5 4 1 24

Brent Knight 5 4 4 3 16

Tor Christopherson 3 2 0 5 x 1 5 16

Mark Brady x 0 0 2 2 1 5 10

Bart Dengel 2 0 0 3 4 9

BethAnne Clary x 0 0 0 4 1 5 10

Kristen Sieminski 0 2 5 3 10

Carolyn Knueppel 1 0 0 3 4

Matias Saari 5 5 5 5 x 1 5 1 27

Ben Ward 4 2 4 2 4 16

Matt Novakovich 3 3 4 1 4 15

Robert Whitney 1 4 5 3 13

Alex Alonso 1 0 0 3 4

Alan Stoll 0 0 1 3 4

Eeva Latosuo 4 5 5 3 17

Karen Williams 2 4 0 4 4 14

Judi Kopsack 1 0 5 3 9

Trond Flagstad 5 5 5 4 4 1 24

Brad Precosky 4 4 3 3 1 15

Andrew Stavich 3 0 3 3 4 13

Lance Kopsack 0 0 0 2 x 1 5 1 9

Brad Benter 1 0 0 2 4 7

Todd Lowery 2 1 0 3 6

Ellyn Brown 5 5 3 3 1 17

Leila Dengel 5 3 3 3 14

Tia Conley 4 0 0 3 7

Jean Labonte 0 0 1 3 4

2010 Grand Prix Results
Age Groups

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 50 - 59

MALE AGE GROUP: 30 - 39

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 40 - 49

MALE AGE GROUP: 40 - 49

MALE AGE GROUP: 17 & under

MALE AGE GROUP: 18 - 29

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 30 - 39

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 18 - 29

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 17 & under



Barney Griffith 5 5 5 3 1 19

Rodney Anderson 3 1 0 3 4 11

Braun Kopsack 2 0 0 3 4 1 10

Chris Kennedy 1 0 4 3 8

Steve Gilles 0 0 2 3 5

Elaine Nelson 5 5 5 5 4 24

Sandy Johnson 3 2 4 3 1 13

Roger Kemppel 5 5 4 5 4 23

Ed Strabel 4 4 4 3 15

Norm Johnson 2 0 2 3 1 8

Millie Speziale 4 5 3 3 15

Fred Moore 5 5 5 3 18

Corky Corthell 5 5 5 3 18
MALE AGE GROUP: 80 +

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 60 - 69

MALE AGE GROUP: 60 - 69

MALE AGE GROUP: 50 - 59

MALE AGE GROUP: 70 - 79

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 70 - 79


